
APPETIZERS
Spinach Artichoke Dip
Onion Rings
Potato Skins
Fried Mushrooms
Blue Cheese Mushrooms
Crab Mushrooms
Prime Ribeye Nachos
Shredded Chicken Nacho’s
Jalapeno’s
Chicken Wings
Fried Pickles
Fried Green Beans

Fresh Scallops
Calamari
Jamaican Jerk Shrimp
Blackened Shrimp
Crab Rangoon
Seafood Cannelloni
Beef Cannelloni
Toasted Ravioli
Pulled Pork Sliders
Brisket Sliders
Wisconsin Cheese Curds
Green Lip Muscles

SANDWICHES
Your choice of Waffle Fries, Steak Fries, Tater Tots, Curly Fries, Sweet Potato Fries,

Potato Salad or Coleslaw

Cheese Burger
Double Cheese Burger
Bacon Cheese Burger
Bacon,Egg & Cheese Burger
Blackened Burger
Bar-B-Q Burger
Jamaican Jerk Burger
Mushroom Swiss Burger
California Burger
Hot Ham & Cheese
Hot Turkey & Pepper Jack
Double Decker BLT
Club Sandwich
Fresh Jamaican Sea Bass
Fresh Blackened Grouper
Fresh Blackened Mahi Mahi
Fresh Fried Walleye
Fresh Soft Shell Crab
Fresh Italian Halibut

Rib Eye Philly Sandwich
Oriental Pork Philly
Oriental Chicken Philly
Chicken Spedini Sandwich
Chicago Steakhouse Chix
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich
Jamaican Jerk Chicken
Chicken Mushroom Swiss
Lemon Pepper Chicken
Fried Pork Tenderloin
Grilled Pork Tenderloin
Bar-B-Q Brisket Sandwich
Bar-B-Q Pulled Pork
KC Strip Sandwich
Filet Mignon Sandwich
Ribeye Steak Sandwich
Meatball Sandwich
Reuben
Fresh Salmon Oriental

 9.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
10.99
13.99
11.99
 8.99
 8.99
12.99

 7.99
 9.99
 8.99
 9.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 8.99
 7.99
 7.99
 8.99
 8.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99

7.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
7.99
7.99
8.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
6.99
6.99

14.99
 8.99
 9.99
 9.99
 7.99
 7.99
 6.99
 6.99
 7.99
 7.99
 6.99
 8.99



DINNER MENU
Dinners include salad, vegetable & twice baked potato or choice of fries

Steaks

Pork

Seafood

15.99
19.99
21.99

15.99
14.99

13.99
11.99

13.99
13.99
14.99
13.99

34.99
19.99
14.99
19.99
19.99

19.99
19.99
19.99
15.99
19.99

9.99
9.99

9.99
9.99

Top Sirloin
T-Bone Steak
Rib Eye Steak

Filet Mignon
Porterhouse
KC Strip Steak

24.99
20.99
19.99

King Crab Legs
Jamaican Chilean Sea Bass
Fried Shrimp
Italian Alaskan Halibut
Fried Walleye

Lemon Pepper
Buffalo Chicken
Chicken Fried Chicken
Jamaican Jerk Chicken

House Filet
2 Bar-B-Q Pork Chops

Oriental Pork (Boneless)
Chicken Fried Steak

Chicago Steakhouse
Bar B-Q Chicken
Chicken Spedini
Blackened Chicken

Mostaccioli & Meatballs
Fettuccini
Chicken Fettuccini

Salads
Buffalo Chicken Salad Grilled
Chicken Salad
Jamaican Jerk Salad
Fresh Seafood Medley

10.99
10.99
10.99
14.99

11.99
10.99
10.99
10.99

Pasta Menu

13.99
12.99

13.99
13.99

Spaghetti & Meatball
Fet Con Broccoli
Fresh Seafood Fettuccini

Consuming raw or undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, or Eggs may increase your risk
of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

Snow Crab Legs
Grouper (Blackened)
Salmon Oriental
Steam Shrimp
Blackened Mahi Mahi

Ribeye Philly Salad
BLT Salad
Blackened Chicken Salad
Vegetarian Medley

Chicken Breast

11.99 14.99



About us.....
Welcome to T-Bones Deli & Meat Market along with Lakeside Catering

We’re not shy about the quality of our meats.  No Sir!  We offer only the
 freshest, highest grade meat and we’re proud of that.  T-Bones started out
as Tom’s R and R Meat Market as a butcher shop back in 1960 and although
we’ve grown throughout the years and added our Lakeside Catering service

 and hot deli, we haven’t abandoned our roots.

We still know meat and are here to share that knowledge with you, whether
it’s a nice juicy steak, a slab of ribs, pork steaks, a fresh chicken, grade A turkey,

one of our smoked hams, any of our varieties of European sausages, veal or any
 of our fresh meat selections.  We can even supply a whole pig for your luau!

Our meat is always fresh, delicious and prepared the way you want!  And if you’re
 looking for a particular cut, just ask Eddy the Butcher who has been with us for
40 years.  We are happy to cut our fresh meat at any size.  Quality, freshness

and great service - it’s all here at T-Bones Deli & Meat Market.

Ask About Our Wine
Tasting Events!



27900 E. Colbern Road
Lake Lotawana, MO  64086

816-578-4561
T-bonesdeliandmeatmarket.com

WE ARE OPEN 365 DAYS A YEAR!
OPEN AT 9 A.M. DAILY

Can’t Beat Our Meats!


