APPETIZERS

Spinach Artichoke Dip	7.99
Onion Rings	6.99
Potato Skins	6.99
Fried Mushrooms	6.99
Blue Cheese Mushrooms	7.99
Crab Mushrooms	7.99
Prime Ribeye Nachos	8.99
Shredded Chicken Nacho's	7.99
Jalapeno's	7.99
Chicken Wings	7.99
Fried Pickles	6.99
Fried Green Beans	6.99

Fresh Scallops	14.99
Calamari	8.99
Jamaican Jerk Shrimp	9.99
Blackened Shrimp	9.99
Crab Rangoon	7.99
Seafood Cannelloni	7.99
Beef Cannelloni	6.99
Toasted Ravioli	6.99
Pulled Pork Sliders	7.99
Brisket Sliders	7.99
Wisconsin Cheese Curds	6.99
Green Lip Muscles	8.99

SANDWICHES

Your choice of Waffle Fries, Steak Fries, Tater Tots, Curly Fries, Sweet Potato Fries,
Potato Salad or Coleslaw

Double Cheese Burger 9.99 Bacon Cheese Burger 8.99 Bacon, Egg & Cheese Burger 9.99 Blackened Burger 8.99
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Burger 9.99
Blackened Burger 8.99
Bar-B-Q Burger 8.99
Jamaican Jerk Burger 8.99
Mushroom Swiss Burger 8.99
California Burger 8.99
Hot Ham & Cheese 7.99
Hot Turkey & Pepper Jack 7.99
Double Decker BLT 8.99
Club Sandwich 8.99
Fresh Jamaican Sea Bass 12.99
Fresh Blackened Grouper 12.99
Fresh Blackened Mahi Mahi 12.99
Fresh Fried Walleye 12.99
Fresh Soft Shell Crab 12.99
Fresh Italian Halibut 12.99

Rib Eye Philly Sandwich	9.99
Oriental Pork Philly	8.99
Oriental Chicken Philly	8.99
Chicken Spedini Sandwich	8.99
Chicago Steakhouse Chix	8.99
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich	8.99
Jamaican Jerk Chicken	8.99
Chicken Mushroom Swiss	8.99
Lemon Pepper Chicken	8.99
Fried Pork Tenderloin	8.99
Grilled Pork Tenderloin	8.99
Bar-B-Q Brisket Sandwich	8.99
Bar-B-Q Pulled Pork	8.99
KC Strip Sandwich	10.99
Filet Mignon Sandwich	13.99
Ribeye Steak Sandwich	11.99
Meatball Sandwich	8.99
Reuben	8.99
Fresh Salmon Oriental	12.99

DINNER MENU

DININCK MCINO						
Dinners include salad, vegetable & twice baked potato or choice of fries						
<u>Steaks</u>						
Top Sirloin	15.99	Filet Mignon	24.99			
T-Bone Steak	19.99	Porterhouse	20.99			
Rib Eye Steak	21.99	KC Strip Steak	19.99			
Pork						
House Filet	15.99	Oriental Pork (Boneless)	13.99			
2 Bar-B-Q Pork Chops	14.99	Chicken Fried Steak	11.99			
		THE PARTY OF THE P				
<u>c</u>	hicken	Breast				
Chicago Steakhouse	13.99	Lemon Pepper	13.99			
Bar B-Q Chicken	13.99	Buffalo Chicken	13.99			
Chicken Spedini	14.99	Chicken Fried Chicken	12.99			
Blackened Chicken	13.99	Jamaican Jerk Chicken	13.99			
	Sea	food				
King Crab Legs	34.99	Snow Crab Legs	19.99			
Jamaican Chilean Sea Bass	19.99	Grouper (Blackened)	19.99			
Fried Shrimp	14.99	Salmon Oriental	19.99			
Italian Alaskan Halibut	19.99	Steam Shrimp	15.99			
Fried Walleye	19.99	Blackened Mahi Mahi	19.99			
<u>Pasta Menu</u>						
Mostaccioli & Meatballs	9.99	Spaghetti & Meatball	9.99			
Fettuccini	9.99	Fet Con Broccoli	9.99			
Chicken Fettuccini	11.99	Fresh Seafood Fettuccini	14.99			
		100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100				
<u>Salads</u>						
Buffalo Chicken Salad Grilled	10.99	Ribeye Philly Salad	11.99			
Chicken Salad	10.99	BLT Salad	10.99			
Jamaican Jerk Salad	10.99	Blackened Chicken Salad	10.99			
Fresh Seafood Medley	14.99	Vegetarian Medley	10.99			

Consuming raw or undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, or Eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions



About us....

Welcome to T-Bones Deli & Meat Market along with Lakeside Catering

We're not shy about the quality of our meats. No Sir! We offer only the freshest, highest grade meat and we're proud of that. T-Bones started out as Tom's R and R Meat Market as a butcher shop back in 1960 and although we've grown throughout the years and added our Lakeside Catering service and hot deli, we haven't abandoned our roots.

We still know meat and are here to share that knowledge with you, whether it's a nice juicy steak, a slab of ribs, pork steaks, a fresh chicken, grade A turkey, one of our smoked hams, any of our varieties of European sausages, veal or any of our fresh meat selections. We can even supply a whole pig for your luau!

Our meat is always fresh, delicious and prepared the way you want! And if you're looking for a particular cut, just ask Eddy the Butcher who has been with us for 40 years. We are happy to cut our fresh meat at any size. Quality, freshness and great service - it's all here at T-Bones Deli & Meat Market.

Ask About Our Wine Tasting Events!



Can't Beat Our Meats!

27900 E. Colbern Road Lake Lotawana, MO 64086 816-578-4561

T-bonesdeliandmeatmarket.com











WE ARE OPEN 365 DAYS A YEAR! OPEN AT 9 A.M. DAILY